
Parking Charges Report – KCC P&D Comparison – Current Charges 

(*) = not applicable 

 

Pay & Display Tariffs Kent District Charging 
Period 1 hr 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs 5 hrs + All day Overnight Other 

Ashford 7am to 
6pm 

£1.30 £2.60 £3.90 £5.20 £6.00 * * *Rising by 
10p per 
hour 

Canterbury – 
Castle Street 

7:30am – 
9pm 

£1.80 £3.60 £5.40 £7.20 £9.00 £10.00 £2.00 * 

Canterbury- 
Whitefriars 

24 hrs 
Overnight 
charge 
applies if 
in after 
9pm, out 
by 6am 

£2.50 £5.00 £7.50 £10.00 £12.50 
(continues 
at £2.50 
ph) 

£20.00 £2.00 Minimum 
charge 
£2.50 
weekdays 
and 
Sundays, 
£5.00 on 
Saturdays 

Canterbury – 
Queningate/Watling 
Street 

7:30am to 
9pm 

£3.50 £7.00 £10.50 £14.00 £17.50 
continues 
at £3.50ph) 

£25.00 £2.00 1 hour 
minimum 
charge 
Mon-Fri 
and Sun, 2 
hour on 
Sat 

Dartford 8am to 
8pm 

1 – 2 hrs 
£1.00 

2-4 hrs 
£2.00 

* 4hrs + 
£5.00 

* * * * 

Dover 9am to 
6pm 

£1.60 £3.20 £4.80 £6.20 £7.80 
 

£9.40 * * 

Folkestone & Hythe 8am to 
6pm 

£1.60 £3.20 £4.80 £6.40 £8.00 £9.60 * * 

Gravesham 8am to 
6pm 

£1.30 £2.00 £2.80 £3.80 £5.00 or 
£7.50 

* * * 



Maidstone – King 
St 

8am to 
6:30pm 

£1.35 £2.70 £4.05 £5.40 * * £2.00 * 

Medway 7am to 
1am 

1 to 2 hrs 
£1.70 

2 to 4 hrs 
£2.70 

* 4 to 6 hrs 
£3.70 

* £5.40 * 48 hrs 
£10.20 

Sevenoaks – Bligh 
CP 

8:30am to 
8:30pm 

£2.00 £4.00 £6.00 £10.00 * * * *Propose 
charging in 
all car 
parks on 
Sundays 

Swale 8am to 
6pm 

£1.30 £2.60  £5.20 * * * * 

Thanet - 
Broadstairs 

8am to 
6pm 

£2.80 £5.60 £8.40 £11.20 £13.80 * * * 

Tonbridge & 
Malling 

8am to 
6pm 

£1.40 £2.50 £3.40 £4.20 £5.60 * * Additional 
hours at 
£2.80 ph 

Tunbridge Wells – 
Great Hall 

8am to 
6pm 

£2.00 £3.00 £4.00 £5.00 £6.00 
 

£10.40 £2.00 * 

Whitstable – Middle 
Wall 

8:30am to 
9pm 

£2.50 £5.00 £7.50 £10.00 £12.50 
(continues 
at £2.50 
ph) 

 £2.00 * 

 


